Contents

Notes on language, Pronunciation, Abbreviations
Acknowledgments

Map

Introduction

Prologue

Chapter 1

Kingoonya: Early life

Chapter 2

The Travelling: Learning from the Old People

Chapter 3

Coober Pedy: ‘I grow up here’

Chapter 4

Epic journey: ‘That’s our honeymoon trip’
Chapter 5

Settling down: Going for opal

Chapter 6

Displaced: ‘The bomb caught us’
Chapter 7

Drifting: ‘Everything went funny then’
Chapter 8

Going home: ‘I got sick over the bomb’

Chapter 9
Last word: ‘I'm the one who know’

Epilogue

The Long-lasting Legacy of Maralinga
Maggie Brady

Timeline

References

vi
viii
ix
Xi

XV

22

30

52

64

88

104

120

140

143
145

154
157



