Contents

Notes on language, Pronunciation, Abbreviations	vi
Acknowledgments	viii
Map	ix
Introduction	xi
Prologue	xv
Chapter 1	1
Kingoonya: Early life	1
Chapter 2 The Travelling: Learning from the Old People	22
Chapter 3 Coober Pedy: 'I grow up here'	30
Chapter 4 Epic journey: 'That's our honeymoon trip'	52
Chapter 5 Settling down: Going for opal	64
Chapter 6 Displaced: 'The bomb caught us'	88
Chapter 7 Drifting: 'Everything went funny then'	104
Chapter 8	101
Going home: 'I got sick over the bomb'	120
Chapter 9	
Last word: 'I'm the one who know'	140
Epilogue	143
The Long-lasting Legacy of Maralinga Maggie Brady	145
Timeline	154
References	157